/ EPO NanoEPO
Recessed Ground Light
Order options
Quickinfo Function
GENERAL
LED
ESTIMATED LED LIFETIME
OPTICAL

Lumen output
EPO NANO V2   1 LED MODELS ( With CREE LED,  DC-DC driver )
Order Information
EPO NANO V2 1.6W  15-17lm
Code
EPO NANO V1-30
EPO NANO V1-40
LED Power
1.6 W
1.6 W
System Power
2 W
2 W
CCT
3000K
4000K
CRI
83
83
10 lm
11 lm
Lumen output
EPO NANO V1   1 LED MODELS ( With CREE LED,  DC-DC driver )
Order Information
EPO NANO V1 1.6W  10lm-11lm
Code
EPO NANO-3015
EPO NANO-4015
EPO NANO   1 LED MODELS ( With CREE LED,  DC-DC driver )
EPO NANO-3025
EPO NANO-4025
EPO NANO-3040
EPO NANO-4040
Order Information
15°
10°20°
1092lx1m
273lx
121lx
68lx
Height, Emax
10°0°
43lx
Diameter
Ø26
Ø52
Ø78
Ø104
(cm)
Ø130
20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
EPO NANO-3015
EPO NANO-4015 25°
10°20°
551lx1m
138lx
61lx
34lx
Height, Emax
10°0°
22lx
Diameter
Ø43
Ø86
Ø128
Ø171
(cm)
Ø214
20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
EPO NANO-3025
EPO NANO-4025 40°
10°20°
249lx1m
62lx
28lx
15lx
Height, Emax
10°0°
10lx
Diameter
Ø73
Ø147
Ø220
Ø294
(cm)
Ø367
20°
2m
3m
4m
5m
EPO NANO-3040
EPO NANO-4040
LED Power
1.6 W
1.6 W